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Election Summary Report

General Election
FORSYTH
March 24, 2020
Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups
Official and Complete 06/19/20

Elector Group Counting Group Ballots Voters Registered Voters ~ Turnout
Total Election Day 0 0 0.00%
Advanced Voting 3,771 3,771 2.40%
Absentee by Mail 1,594 1,594 1.02%
Provisional 0 0 0.00%
All BMD 0 0 0.00%
Total 5,365 5,365 156,922 3.42%

Precincts Reported: 20 of 20 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 5,365 of 156,922 (3.42%)
Ballots Cast: 5,365

REP - President of the United States (Vote for 1)
REP

Precincts Reported: 20 of 20 (100.00%)

Election Day Advanced Vot Absentee by Provisional All BMD Total
Times Cast 0 1,735 941 0 0 2,676 / 156,922 1.71%
Candidate Party Election Day Advanced Absentee by Provisional All BMD Total
Voting Mail
Donald J. Trump (I) 0 1,718 925 0 0 2,643 100.00%
Total Votes 0 1,718 925 0 0 2,643
Election Day Advanced Absentee by Provisional All BMD Total

Voting Mail
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DEM - President of the United States (Vote for 1)

DEM

Precincts Reported: 20 of 20 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party

Michael Bennet
Joseph R. Biden
Michael R. Bloomberg
Pete Buttigieg
John K. Delaney
Tulsi Gabbard
Amy Klobuchar
Deval Patrick
Bernie Sanders
Tom Steyer
Elizabeth Warren
Andrew Yang
Total Votes
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Total
2,689 /156,922

Total

1,791
94
35

13
20

669

60

2,689

Total

1.71%

0.11%
66.60%
3.50%
1.30%
0.00%
0.48%
0.74%
0.00%
24.88%
0.00%
2.23%
0.15%
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